SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

File No.: 101779
Property Address:

SUBJECT INFO

Parcel No.: 061W35AC01700

City: County: State: ZipCode:
Owner:
Client: Client Address:
Appraiser Name: Inspection Date:
SKETCH
20" 101779
061W35AC01700
12 LTL
240sf
A0 GSH
36 200sf
14' LTL
280sf
10'
12'l @GS
24" 120sf
14" DGF
336sf
Sketch by ApexSketch
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY COMMENT TABLE 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals| DRAWN BY PT 9/22/2011
GBA GSH 1.0 200.0 60.0 UPDATED BY LK 5.13.24
LTL 1.0 240.0 64.0
LTL 1.0 280.0 68.0 720.0
GBA1l GS 1.0 120.0 44.0 120.0
DGU DGF 1.0 336.0 76.0 336.0
COMMENT TABLE 2 COMMENT TABLE 3
5.7.24 CYCLE GM
Net BUILDING cnt 3 (rounded) 840
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