SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

CUDIECT INFO													
SUBJECT INFO File No.: 101779 Parcel No.: 061W35AC01700 Property Address:													
City:		County:		Stat	e:		Zip	Code:					
Owner: Client:			Client Addr	ess:									
Appraise	r Name:			Inspection D	Date:								
							SKET	CH					
								20'			1	1017	779
							12'	LTL 240sf			061V	N35	AC01700
						36'	10'	GSH 200sf					
							14'	LTL 280sf					
						1	0'			J			
	24'				12'	G 12	S Osf						
	14'		DGF 336sf										Sketch by ApexSketch
		ΔRI	FA CALCI	JLATIONS	SSIIMMA	\PV					СОММІ	FNT 1	TABLE 1
GBA1 DGU	GSH LTL LTL GS DGF	ription			et Size 200.0 240.0 280.0 120.0 336.0	Perim	60.0 64.0 68.0 44.0 76.0	720.0 120.0 336.0			9/22/2011 K 5.13.24		
									COMMENT TABLE 2 5.7.24 CYCLE GM		2	COMMENT TABLE 3	
	Net E	BUILDING	i.	cnt	3	(roun	ded)	840	J./.2	+ CICLE	ויוט		